
Hexham bus station stand D
Queen Elizabeth High School

St Andrew's Cemetery
Fourstones Broadway

Newbrough Church Lane

buses between
Newbrough | Fourstones | Hexham 687

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     N E W B R O U G H
Monday to Friday except public holidays

Emergency strike timetable e�ective from 28th October 2023

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     A L L E N H E A D S

1105
1110
1113
1122
1126

1525
1530
1533
1542
1546

Newbrough Church Lane
Fourstones Broadway

St Andrew's Cemetery
Queen Elizabeth High School

Hexham bus station stand D

0809
0813

0820
0822
0827

Monday to Friday except public holidays

1129
1133
1140
1142
1147

this journey operates a clockwise loop via 
Allendale Road, Whetstone Bridge Road 
and Hellpool Lane

The 1105 journey is operated by Howard Snaith, 
and the 1525 journey by Go North East
under contract to Northumberland County Council.

The 0809 journey is operated by Go North East, 
and the 1129 journey by Howard Snaith
under contract to Northumberland County Council.


