Emergency strike timetable effective from 28th October 2023

BUSES TOWARDS NEWBROUGH

Monday to Friday except public holidays

Hexham bus station stand D
Queen Elizabeth High School
St Andrew's Cemetery
Fourstones Broadway
Newbrough Church Lane

1105	1525
1110	1530
1113	1533
1122	1542
1126	1546

The 1105 journey is operated by Howard Snaith, and the 1525 journey by Go North East under contract to Northumberland County Council.

BUSES TOWARDS ALLENHEADS

Monday to Friday except public holidays

Newbrough Church Lane
Fourstones Broadway
St Andrew's Cemetery
Queen Elizabeth High School
Hexham bus station stand D

0809	1129
0813	1133
0820	1140
0822	1142
0827	1147

The 0809 journey is operated by Go North East, and the 1129 journey by Howard Snaith under contract to Northumberland County Council.

this journey operates a clockwise loop via
Allendale Road, Whetstone Bridge Road
and Hellpool Lane